MULTIPURPOSE HOSE
  PPDF11
MAXIMUS FC
PVC MULTIPURPOSE
Conforming Standards: AS 2070
Temperature: 0°C to +60°C
Cover: Clear PVC Compound With Red Tracers
Tube: Clear PVC Compound
Reinforcement: Fabric Braid
Applications: Industrial Use Of Air/ Petrol/Kerosene/Oil/Solvents
and other uses where a clear tube is required. This hose is very
flexible and features a petrol resistant tube with a red tracer in
the outer cover to allow easy identification as a petrol line.
  Part Number Size Hose I.D (mm) Hose O.D (mm) WP (psi) BP (psi) Weight kg/mtr
PPDF11-006 6 6.3 10.2 200 800 0.10
PPDF11-008 8 7.9 12.4 200 800 0.12
PPDF11-010 10 9.5 15 200 800 0.13
PPDF11-012 12 12.7 17.5 200 800 0.16
PPDF11-016 16 15.9 22 200 800 0.23
PPDF11-019 19 19.1 25.4 200 800 0.30
PPDF11-025 25 25.4 32 200 800 0.49
PPDF11-032 32 32.1 41 175 700
PPDF11-038 38 38.1 48 175 700 0.82
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Please contact Hydraulink for further details and availability. Hydraulink reserve the right to change technical specifications without notice.
M